Office of the Registrar

UM-Missoula
Missoula, MT

U.S. STATE

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California

Colorado
Connecticut
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GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

Freshman Transfer Graduate
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REPORT E - PART B
GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN
RESIDENCY STATUS
OF OTHER U.S.

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

Undergrad Postbacc

22
11

59

28
13

10
10

42
40

w

~N A~ O R R

12
28

A N © O )]

NN

ALL STUDENTS

P O Ul Wk N O O O O O B W o O wWw O O o o g O P N

W w N P O

N

Graduate
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End of Third Week
Summer Session
August 9, 2010

For Event:
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Office of the Registrar REPORT E - PART B End of Third Week

UM-Missoula GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN Summer Session
Missoula, MT RESIDENCY STATUS August 9, 2010
OF OTHER U.S. For Event: 201050EO0T
GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN FEE STATUS
NEW STUDENTS ALL STUDENTS ALL STUDENTS

U.S. STATE Freshman Transfer Graduate Undergrad Postbacc Graduate Res Non WUE X D TOTAL
Ohio 0 0 0 17 2 21 13 27 0 0 0 40
Oklahoma 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 3
Oregon 1 1 0 41 2 15 15 30 13 0 0 58
Pennsylvania 0 0 0 9 2 3 3 11 0 0 0 14
South Carolina 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2
South Dakota 0 0 1 5 4 6 8 4 3 0 0 15
Tennessee 0 0 1 4 0 4 3 5 0 0 0 8
Texas 0 1 0 13 1 8 5 17 0 0 0 22
Utah 1 1 0 11 1 4 3 11 2 0 0 16
Vermont 0 0 0 8 1 0 5 4 0 0 0 9
Virginia 0 0 1 14 1 4 5 14 0 0 0 19
Washington 3 0 4 130 9 29 34 108 26 0 0 168
West Virginia 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 3
Wisconsin 2 0 2 14 2 12 11 0 0 0 23
Wyoming 0 3 0 19 3 9 14 5 0 0 28
TOTAL
OTHER U.S. 24 19 26 653 84 287 296 623 105 O 0 1,024
STUDENTS
Extract Date: Missoula COT-Registrar

8/9/2010 10:04:36 AM Registrar
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